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   Caring, Sharing, Learning Together  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
   

 

  

  

 
 
 
 
  
   
     
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2023 2024 

 

Additional Spring Term Dates –  
 
Wednesday 31st January – Year 3 Roman Outreach Visit 
Wednesday 31st January – Year 4 Vikings Outreach Visit 
Tuesday 13th February – Lower School Non Curriculum Day – confirmed – this will include Hoopstarz, Creative 
Kitchen and a workshop with Captain Chemistry. 
Thursday 15th February – SEND Coffee Afternoon – details will be shared on class dojo and information on 
visiting guests 
Friday 16th February – Upper School Non Curriculum Day – confirmed – thi s will include Hoopstarz, Yoga and 
Noriko Japanese art. 
Friday 16th February – School Closes for half term holiday 
Monday 26th February – School reopens 
Thursday 7th March – World Book Day – costumes at the ready! World Book day vouchers will also be sent this 
week. 
Thursday 19th March – Easter Coffee Cake and Crafts Upper School Parents 
Starting at 1.15pm to 3.15pm – Parents and carers are welcome to attend and build upon the success of our 
Christmas cake and Craft session. Further details will be shared nearer the time on class dojo. 
Friday 22nd March – Easter Coffee Cake and Crafts Lower School Parents 
Starting at 1.15pm to 3.15pm – Parents and carers are welcome to attend and build upon the success of our 
Christmas cake and Craft session. Further details will be shared nearer the time on class dojo. 
Friday 22nd March - Y4 Captain Chemistry - Potions Day 
Monday 25th March Easter Egg Competition entries brought into Upper school 
Lower school Easter Egg Competition entries will be made in school in each classroom the week before and be 
stored ready for display on the Monday and both sites judged on the Tuesday. Children will be reminded to 
collect entries and return home on Wednesday after prize giving. 
Any Parent entries should be sent in on the Monday for judging on Tuesday 
Monday 25 March - Parents Evening 
Tuesday 26th March – Parents Evening 
Thursday 28th March – School Closes for Easter 
 
 

Any further updates on events and visits will be shared via class dojo 
 


